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
Phone 964-9469 to view.
SPLIT level, in bowl. 1892 
sq ft, carport, large sunny 
fe n c e d  y a rd ,  n e a r  to  
schools. $89,500 obo. 564- 
7344
PRIVATE sale. 2 year old 3 
bedroom executive home in 
Pinewood area. 4 level split 
with finished family/ rec­
room, c/w wet bar. living 
room has fireplace, and 
kitchen plumbed lor built-in 
dishwaser. No appliances 
A ttached garage Lands­
caped. Full 2x6 energy effi­
c ie n t c o n s tru c tio n . Low 
$80's. No agents please. 
562-4171 days, 962-7278 
even ings ,. for appointment 
to view.
GOOD quality house 1460 
sq. ft. Heritage area Seri­
ous inquires only. Phone 
563-6238
1.260 SQ FT. 3 bedroom, 
Foothills, finished basement, 
carport, outside basement 
e n t r a n c e ,  2VS b a th s .  
$72,000 562-6970
BRAND new $59 ,900 3 
Bedroom, lull basement, 
ca rp o r t,  sund eck, pa tio  
doo rs. 2x6 cons truc tion , 
nearing completion. 6486 
Driftwood or 964-4317.
STARTER home. 2 b e d ­
rooms up, one down. Fire­
place, dishwasher, stove, 
fridge. 1V« baths Large 
landscaped yard. Near 5th 
and Tabor. $55,000. Phone 
962-7185 to view.
LAKEW OOD- A must to 
see. 4 bedrooms, (2 up, 2 
down), 2 full baths, partly 
f in ished  rec-room , la rge 
family kitchen, 2 fireplaces, 
patio and carport. Excellent 
co n d itio n . $59,500. 564- 
8616. 563-1804

ASSUME payments of $232 
per month and BC Second 
on 4 bedroom townhouse, 
completely renovated 2136 
Strathcona. 563-3402
BARGAIN SxS duplex with 
basement suites, on Molfat 
Street. Reduced to $65,000 
563-6919
STOP paying rent. Large 
modern duplex, 1100 sq fl 
each s id e  w ith day ligh t 
basements, live in one unit 
with 2VS baths, 4 bedrooms 
and other side revenue of 
$635. Makes the payment. 
$ 8 0 ,7 0 0  5 6 4 -6 8 0 2  fo r
appointment to view_______
EXCELLENT income, good 
building. $14,000 Income 
Carports, fireplaces, patios, 
central area 563-1566 atter 
5pm.

H O U S E S  
119 F O R  T R A D E

ACREAGE with home Will 
trade 5 acres, lake view. 4 
bedroom log home in Fort 
St John 1-785-5244 or 
964-3345

120MOBILE HOMES
1981 14 x70' MANCO mo­
bile home, lots of extras, 
must be seen to be appre­
ciated $24,750 obo 564- 
3927
OLDER 4 bedroom trailer 
on 4 acres, on Buckhorn 
Lake Road Needs some re­
pairs Offers 563-6373

1981 FLEETWOOD 14x56, 
2 bedroom s Down from 
$22,000 to $17,500 Will 
take trades 562-7613 or 
563-8079

TH E  C IT IZEN , P rince George — F riday , May 30, 1986 |

H D N TP E R

NEWLY REFURBISHED 
3-BDRM. FAMILY TOWNHOMES

NEW 20” RANGE 
NEW 2-DOOR FROST-FREE

D C P | i | A e | i A T A D  
i *  g  ■ m  ■ \ji Ci I  V r i i

NEW BROADLOOM THRU-OUT

DOWN PAYMEN1 ONLY

*3,680

WHY RENT WHEN 
YOU CAN OWN FOR LESS?

113113 FO R  S A L E
H O U 8 E 8  

113 F O R  S A L E

O P E N  H O U S E
Sunday, 1pm - 5pm. 

Executive 4 bedroom  home 
at 4222 Jackson Crescent, 
w ith double g a ra g e  and 
many extras

563-5291

3 BEDROOMS, tull base­
ment, carpeted, $45,900 
First mortgage approximate­
ly $33,500 PIT $361 2754 
Victoria St 563-6492 
2100 SQ FT 3 bedroom ex­
ecutive home in bowl area 
562-1288

REDUCED! bargain. 3 bod­
room, ca rport, fire p la ce , 
energy efficient, yard, 6 
years old, Colloge Heights 
$54,900 5 6 3 -15 66  after 
5pm.

BRAND new, 3 bedrooms, 
daylight lower level, built-in 
dishwasher. 988 sq ft. large 
70' lot. 3719 Winslow Drive. 
$55,900. 561-2079 days, 
563-6834 evenings

2 9 7 1  N IC O L E  S tre e t  
$55,000 Phone 964-9469 to 
view.

PRIVATE Sale, 305 Williams 
C rescen t, F raserv iew . 4 
bedrooms, 1,085 sq ft. Cor­
ner lo t, g o o d  lo c a tio n  
$57,000 No agents please 
Call 562-6307.

WESTWOOD, 3 bedroom  
house plus one in base­
ment, 1,092 sq ft. Doublo 
carport, fenced, sundeck, 
garden. D ishwasher. Re­
duced to $56,200 until May 
30. 563-1685 after 5pm

FAMILY home backing onto 
g reenb e lt. La rge  fen ce d  
backyard, 5 bedrooms, 2 
b a th r o o m s ,  f i r e p la c e  
upstairs, air-tight heater in 
rec-room, built-in dishwash­
e r, la rg e  n o n -q u a li f in g  
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